25.11.20171

OG - Priifung 25.11.2017 bis 25.11.2017

BgH-1

Rg HF
1 Stastny Alexandra
2 Schorm Alexandra
3 Rosenberger Sophie
4 Kiehas Dagmar
5 Reschnauer Jana

BgH-2

Rg HF
1 Haider Florian
2 Kickingereder Melanie

BgH-3

Rg HF
1 Sonnberger Klaus
Huber Johannes

BH

Rg HF
1 Huber Valentina
2 Hinterndorfer Isabella
3 Seyr Sabine
4 KARL Walter
5 Leitner Nicole
6 Riederich Ulrike

Hund
Leroy Nero von da Hell

Boris (Bo) Della Foresta Magic

Bozena Zoe von Bocorom
Hunter -

Abby (Gina) vom Dorfberg

Hund
Luna -
Shadow lJingelbells

Hund

Lucy -

Hund

Akita von der Fuchskehle
Hira vom Heustadlwasser
Hilda -

Aron -

Kapo -

Bennie -

Rasse
DP
LAGOT
BRDC
MR
MR

Rasse
MR
MR

Rasse
MR
0.A

Rasse

DS
BELGMA
MR

MR

MR

MR

WT

26.06.201
05.12.201
08.01.201
03.09.201
16.08.201

WT
14.11.201
22.12.20C

WT

10.02.201

WT

31.07.201
03.04.201
24.03.201
04.03.201
09.06.201
14.06.201

H/R A B C
R 0960
R 0940
H 0940
R 0910
H 0860
H/R A B C
H 0770
R 0730
H/R A B C

0940
H 00O
H/R A B C
H O0besO
H O0besO
H O0besO
R 0besO
R 0besO
R 0besO

Ges BEWOG

9% V
94 SG
94 SG
91 SG
86 G

ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg

Ges BEWOG

77 B
73 B

ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg

Ges BEWOG

94 SG
0 dis

ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg

Ges BEWOG

0 bes
0 bes
0 bes
0 bes
0 bes
0 bes

ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg
ORV HSV Schwertberg



25.11.20172

FH-1

Rg HF
1 Hintersteiner Anna
2 Halbmayer Josef

FH-2
Rg HF
1 Prinz Karl

ZH-1
Rg HF
1 Sator Julia
2 Engleitner Norbert
3 Witzmann Heinz
4 Witzmann Heinz
5 Huto Eva-Maria
6 Ortner Glnter
7 Eibl Andrea

Hund
Hera -
Wito von der Wenzelskirche

Hund
Ash Gray vom Peregrinihof

Hund

Evangelina vom Bachgrund
Unox von Wiesmadern
Baccara von Mittelerde
Apanachi von Turm llgalar
Maximillian

Ishan

Benjamin vom Ausseerland

Rasse
MR

Rasse

Rasse
BS

BS

EU
EU
MR
MR
BS

WT H/R A
23.02.201 H 88
12.06.201 R 84

WT H/R A
08.05.201 H 95

WT H/R A
14.05.201 H
02.06.201
16.04.201
12.03.20C
14.03.201
08.04.201
28.05.201

D XV XV I I X
O O O O O o o

o

97
96
96
95
92
89
85

o o0

o 0O

C
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Ges BEWOG
88 G ORV HSV Schwertberg
84 G ORV HSV Schwertberg

Ges BEWOG
95 SG  ORV HSV Schwertberg

Ges BEWOG

97 V. OGV HSC WIENER NEUDORF
96 V. ORV HSV Schwertberg

9% V -

95 SG -

92 SG SVO Stockerau OG 23

89 G -

85 G -



